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100% Vegan

Our Mission

To pave the way to an energy and carbon-neutral future.

To offer plant-based alternatives to disposable plastic products,

To remain in line with the "Circular Bioeconomy".

Act as a zero-waste solution

Our product concept

Multi grains (Contains wheat and gluten)

Nut-free



Our products are more than you think 

For cold or hot drinks up to 85˚C

No drink is too hot or too cold! Edible cutlery will

never burn your fingers.

Lightweight 14 or 26 grams

Light as a cookie yet tasty as a snack.

Crunchy for 40 minutes

 Edible cutlery will be crunchy till the end.

Low calories 56 to 105 kcal

Edible cutlery are a perfect guilt-free snack with your meal

or a beverage.



Our products

Category
Hot liquid food 
Hot solid food
Cold food
Frozen food

For indoors and outdoors

Edible Cutlery combines cookie with cutlery

Our advantages at a glance:

    No recycling required - 100% edible after use

    Compostable in < 30 days 

    Taste unfolds only after use

    Made from plant-based materials

    No waste, no handling, no rinsing = zero-waste

    Best environmental performance of all SUP-alterantives                

    Sustainable production in line with the Circular Bioeconomy

Type Temperature 
Coffee, Tea, Soup up to 100°C
Pasta, Rice up to 100°C
Salads, Overnight oats, Cakes 0°C to 15°C
Ice cream, Milkshakes-25°C to 0°C

Stability 
15-30 min
40-50 min
50-60 min
50-60 min

Edible Cutlery is equally ideal for indoor and outdoor usage, for any weather conditions, for
personal or corporate catering:

Edible Cutlery is made from a novel and sophisticated recipe consisting of plant-based
and multi-grain ingredients, which are processed and baked with much love by Edible
Cutlery. A new patented production process helps us to achieve the perfect balance
between functionality, stability, and excellent taste.



Our contribution to climate protection

Edible Cutlery, the eco-friendly plastic alternative

Edible Cutlery consistently outperforms alternative materials in terms of CO²,
water, and energy consumption.

PLA or "Bio-Plastic“ has a 2 to 6 times worse environmental footprint in 
comparison to other alternatives.

The commonly perceived wood, as an eco-friendly material“ in reality, has
adverse effects on the environment, especially in the categories of energy and
CO² consumption.

More than 368 million tons of plastic waste are being produced globally every year. The
plastic waste management system accounted for 18% of plasticre- cycling, 24% were
incinerated, while the remaining 58% ended up as landfills in natural environment.
Several regions and market players from Australia, Europe, Canada, USA, India and UK
have amended new laws to phase out Single-use Plastics products like cutlery to cater
to the rising demand for change. WA being one of the first states in the world to
progressively phase out single use plastics.

Climate protection is close to our hearts. The life cycle assessment table 
shows, that Edible Cutlery is the most sustainable alternative:

Production
(per 1,000kg material)
Polypropylene (PP)
Polystyrene (PS)
Wood
Bio-Plastic (PLA)
Edible Cutlery

Energy
Consumption
20.760 kWh
25.070 kWh
9.520 kWh
11.930 kWh
4.600 kWh

Water
Consumption
43.079 l
172.780 l
15.300 l
69.730 l
12.000 l

CO²
Emissions
1.680 kg
2.530 kg
2.000 kg
6.380 kg
1.270 kg



140 mm

140x35x4mm I edible I tasty

Energy

Fat

there of saturated fatty acids

Carbohydrates
there of sugar
Fibre

Protein
Salt

380.45 Kcal

2.61 g

0.63 g

79.14 g
7.34 g
8.17 g

10.1 g
638.74 mg

This is a 3D shaped spoon available as pleasantly savoury.
With flavours coming up in mint, masala and more. Its
delicious taste unfolds when customers read "EAT“ and
bite into it after usage. A perfect balance of stability and
edibility. The minimum shelf life is 12 months.

 
Application: Soups, Pasta, Rice, Yogurt and more.
Ingredients:
Sorghum flour, Wheat flour, Wheat protein, Rice 
flour, Brown sugar, Wheat bran, Iodized salt, Corn 
flour, Sunflower oil, Tapioca starch, Mungbean 
flour, Naturally added flavours.

Edible spoon - savoury  

Perfect fit for soups, risotto, rice, curry,
take-away boxes and more.

CONTAINS WHEAT, GLUTEN AND SOY

Nutritional Value



140 mm

140x35x4mm I edible I tasty

Energy

Fat

there of saturated fatty acids

Carbohydrates
there of sugar
Fibre

Protein
Salt

416.48 Kcal

10.56 g 2.64

g

71.50 g
23.05 g

7.25 g

8.86 g
478.29 g

This is a 3D-shaped spoon available as pleasantly sweet version.
With flavours coming up in vanilla and chocolate. Its delicious
taste unfolds when customers read "EAT“ and bite into it after
usage. A perfect balance of stability and edibility. The minimum
shelf life is 12 months.
Application: Pudding, Ice cream, yogurt, oats and more.
Ingredients:
Sorghum flour, Wheat protein, Brown sugar, 
Sunflower oil, Wheat flour, Dates extract, Rice flour, 
Wheat bran, Caramelized sugar syrup, Cornflour, 
Tapioca starch, Mungbean flour, Iodized salt, 
Naturally added flavours.

Edible spoon - sweet

Perfect fit for pudding, ice cream, yogurt,
oats and many more.

CONTAINS WHEAT, GLUTEN AND SOY

Nutritional Value



85 mm

85x26x4mm I edible I tasty

Energy

Fat

there of saturated fatty acids

Carbohydrates
there of sugar
Fibre

Protein
Salt

416.48 Kcal

10.56 g 2.64

g

71.50 g
23.05 g

7.25 g

8.86 g
478.29 mg

This is a flat-shaped sweet biscuit spoon with a minimum
shelf life of 12 months. In use, the taste of the food is 
not affected. As soon as you nibble on the spoon 
after usage, the delicious flavor unfolds.
Application: Ice cream and other desserts.
Ingredients:
Sorghum flour, Wheat protein, Brown sugar, Sunflower 
oil, Wheat flour, Dates extract, Rice flour, Wheat bran, 
Caramelized sugar syrup, Cornflour, Tapioca starch, 
Mungbean flour, Xanthan, Soya lecithin, Sea salt, 
Natural aroma. 

Edible dessert spoon

Perfect fit for ice-cream and other desserts.

CONTAINS WHEAT, GLUTEN AND SOY

Nutritional Value



Edible stirrer 

100 mm 

100x10x3mm I edible I tasty

Energy

Fat

there of saturated fatty acids

Carbohydrates
there of sugar
Fibre

Protein
Salt

416.48 Kcal

10.56 g 

2.64 g

71.50 g
23.05 g
7.25 g

8.86 g
478.29 mg

This compliments your daily coffee and gets your audiences or
customers talking. Low prices, no taste of wood or soggy paper.
Also applicable in caterings for small cupcakes or nibble on its
own. The minimum shelf life is 12 months.

Application: Coffee, Tea, Hot Chocolate, Milkshakes, and more.
Ingredients:
Sorghum flour, wheat protein, brown sugar, 
Sunflower oil, Wheat flour, Dates extract, rice flour, 
wheat bran, caramel sugar syrup, cornflour, Tapioca 
starch, Mungbean flour, Xanthan, Soya lecithin, Salt, 
Natural aroma.

Perfect fit for a coffee either dine-in or
take away, small bites or canapés and
more.

CONTAINS WHEAT, GLUTEN AND SOY

Nutritional Value



85 mm

Perfect fit for chips, fruits, take-away boxes
and more.

Edible pixy 

85x15x3mm I edible I tasty

Energy

Fat

there of saturated fatty acids

Carbohydrates
there of sugar
Fibre

Protein
Salt

389 Kcal

7 g

3.15 g

70.2 g
17.3 g

14.56 g

11.3 g
661 mg

This is a flat shaped edible picking tool with tomato ketchup
flavour i.e. perfectly fitting to chips or take-away boxes. Small
bites, easy to pick. The minimum shelf life is 12 months.
Application: Chips, Onion rings, Fruits, Sausages 
and more

Ingredients: 
Sorghum flour, Tomato extract, Wheat protein, 
Sunflower oil, Wheat flour, Dates extract, Brown 
sugar, Rice flour, Garlic extract, Onion extract, 
Wheat bran, Corn flour, Iodized Salt, Tapioca 
starch, Mung bean flour, Xanthan, Cinnamon, 
Lemon Juice, Soya lecithin, Paprika extract.

CONTAINS WHEAT, GLUTEN AND SOY

Nutritional Value



140 mm

This is a 3D shaped combination of fork and spoon
available in a sweet or savoury version. Its delicious
taste unfolds when customers read eat and bite into it
after usage. A perfect balance of stability and edibility.
The minimum shelf life is 12 months.

 
Application: noodles, salads, bowls, take-away
boxes, and more .

140x35x4mm I edible I tasty I sweet I savoury

Energy

Fat

there of saturated fatty acids

Carbohydrates
there of sugar
Fibre

Protein
Salt

Salt

380.45 Kcal

2.61 g

0.63 g

79.14 g
7.34 g
8.17 g

10.1 g
638.74 mg

Sweet

416.48 Kcal

10.56 g 

2.64 g

71.50 g
23.05 g
7.25 g

8.86 g
478.29 g

Edible spork 

Perfect fit for noodles, salads, bowls,
take-away boxes, and more.

On
request

CONTAINS WHEAT, GLUTEN AND SOY

Nutritional Value



Edible bowl - large

Coming Soon

Coming Soon

Edible bowl - small

https://ediblepro.com/product/small-bowl-spicy/


Vanilla/Chocolate - Edible dessert spoon

Coming Soon

Coming Soon

Edible straw 



Edible Chopsticks

Coming Soon

Coming Soon

Edible ice-cream stick



Edible knife 

Coming Soon

Coming Soon

Edible cups- 110 and 230ml



+61 466 828 779   

hello@ediblecutlery.au

www.ediblecutlery.au (coming soon)

Edible Cutlery,

1/226 Main St, Osborne Park WA 6017, 

Get in touch

Corporate customisation

Do you want more information on Edible Cutlery? 

Characteristic colour

Individual design or logo

Special flavour

Integration into your product

Customise your Edible Cutlery product* according to your

company branding and preferences to win the hearts of your

target group:

* T&C apply for all custom orders, increased lead times, and 100% deposit needed, where applicable.

https://www.google.com/search?q=Aeozo&rlz=1C1CHBF_enIN1014IN1014&oq=Aeozo&aqs=chrome..69i57j46i10i199i433i465i512j0i10i131i433i512j0i10i512l7.1780j0j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#
mailto:ab@aeozo.com

