



Table of contents

Our mission & product concept	3
Our products are more than you think	4
Our products	5
Our contribution to climate protection	6
Edible spoon - savoury	7
Edible spoon - sweet	8
Edible dessert spoon	9
Edible stirrer	10
Edible pixy	11
Edible spork	12
Upcoming products	13-16
Custom orders and contact information	17



Our Mission



To offer plant-based alternatives to disposable plastic products,



Act as a zero-waste solution



To pave the way to an energy and carbon-neutral future.



To remain in line with the "Circular Bioeconomy".

Our product concept



100% Vegan





Multi grains (Contains wheat and gluten)



Nut-free



Our products are more than you think



For cold or hot drinks up to 85°C

No drink is too hot or too cold! Edible cutlery will never burn your fingers.



Crunchy for 40 minutes

Edible cutlery will be crunchy till the end.



Lightweight 14 or 26 grams

Light as a cookie yet tasty as a snack.



Low calories 56 to 105 kcal

Edible cutlery are a perfect guilt-free snack with your meal or a beverage.



Our products

Edible Cutlery combines cookie with cutlery

Edible Cutlery is made from a novel and sophisticated recipe consisting of plant-based and multi-grain ingredients, which are processed and baked with much love by Edible Cutlery. A new patented production process helps us to achieve the perfect balance between functionality, stability, and excellent taste.

Our advantages at a glance:

- No recycling required 100% edible after use
- ★ Compostable in < 30 days
- * Taste unfolds only after use
- Made from plant-based materials
- No waste, no handling, no rinsing = zero-waste
- Rest environmental performance of all SUP-alterantives
- x Sustainable production in line with the Circular Bioeconomy



For indoors and outdoors

Edible Cutlery is equally ideal for indoor and outdoor usage, for any weather conditions, for personal or corporate catering:

Category	Type Temperature	Stability
Hot liquid food	Coffee, Tea, Soup up to 100°C	15-30 min
Hot solid food	Pasta, Rice up to 100°C	40-50 min
Cold food	Salads, Overnight oats, Cakes 0°C to 15°C	50-60 min
Frozen food	Ice cream, Milkshakes-25°C to 0°C	50-60 min



Our contribution to climate protection

Edible Cutlery, the eco-friendly plastic alternative

More than 368 million tons of plastic waste are being produced globally every year. The plastic waste management system accounted for 18% of plasticre- cycling, 24% were incinerated, while the remaining 58% ended up as landfills in natural environment. Several regions and market players from Australia, Europe, Canada, USA, India and UK have amended new laws to phase out Single-use Plastics products like cutlery to cater to the rising demand for change. WA being one of the first states in the world to progressively phase out single use plastics.

Climate protection is close to our hearts. The life cycle assessment table shows, that Edible Cutlery is the most sustainable alternative:

Production	Energy	Water	CO ²
(per 1,000kg material)	Consumption	Consumption	Emissions
Polypropylene (PP)	20.760 kWh	43.079 l	1.680 kg
Polystyrene (PS)	25.070 kWh	172.780 l	2.530 kg
Wood	9.520 kWh	15.300 l	2.000 kg
Bio-Plastic (PLA)	11.930 kWh	69.730 I	6.380 kg
Edible Cutlery	4.600 kWh	12.000 l	1.270 kg



Edible Cutlery consistently outperforms alternative materials in terms of CO2, water, and energy consumption.



PLA or "Bio-Plastic" has a 2 to 6 times worse environmental footprint in comparison to other alternatives.



The commonly perceived wood, as an eco-friendly material" in reality, has adverse effects on the environment, especially in the categories of energy and CO² consumption.



Edible spoon - savoury

140x35x4mm | edible | tasty



Perfect fit for soups, risotto, rice, curry, take-away boxes and more.

This is a 3D shaped spoon available as pleasantly savoury. With flavours coming up in mint, masala and more. Its delicious taste unfolds when customers read "EAT" and bite into it after usage. A perfect balance of stability and edibility. The minimum shelf life is 12 months.

Application: Soups, Pasta, Rice, Yogurt and more. Ingredients:

Sorghum flour, Wheat flour, Wheat protein, Rice flour, Brown sugar, Wheat bran, Iodized salt, Corn flour, Sunflower oil, Tapioca starch, Mungbean flour, Naturally added flavours.

CONTAINS WHEAT, GLUTEN AND SOY

Energy	380.45 Kcal
Fat	2.61 g
there of saturated fatty acids	0.63 g
Carbohydrates	79.14 g
there of sugar	7.34 g
Fibre	8.17 g
Protein	10.1 g
Salt	638.74 mg



Edible spoon - sweet

140x35x4mm I edible I tasty



Perfect fit for pudding, ice cream, yogurt, oats and many more.

This is a 3D-shaped spoon available as pleasantly sweet version. With flavours coming up in vanilla and chocolate. Its delicious taste unfolds when customers read "EAT" and bite into it after usage. A perfect balance of stability and edibility. The minimum shelf life is 12 months.

Application: Pudding, Ice cream, yogurt, oats and more. Ingredients:

Sorghum flour, Wheat protein, Brown sugar, Sunflower oil, Wheat flour, Dates extract, Rice flour, Wheat bran, Caramelized sugar syrup, Cornflour, Tapioca starch, Mungbean flour, Iodized salt, Naturally added flavours.

CONTAINS WHEAT, GLUTEN AND SOY

Energy	416.48 Kcal
Fat	10.56 g 2.64
there of saturated fatty acids	g
Carbohydrates	71.50 g
there of sugar	23.05 g
Fibre	7.25 g
Protein	8.86 g
Salt	478.29 g



Edible dessert spoon

85x26x4mm I edible I tasty



Perfect fit for ice-cream and other desserts.

This is a flat-shaped sweet biscuit spoon with a minimum shelf life of 12 months. In use, the taste of the food is not affected. As soon as you nibble on the spoon after usage, the delicious flavor unfolds.

Application: Ice cream and other desserts.
Ingredients:

Sorghum flour, Wheat protein, Brown sugar, Sunflower oil, Wheat flour, Dates extract, Rice flour, Wheat bran, Caramelized sugar syrup, Cornflour, Tapioca starch, Mungbean flour, Xanthan, Soya lecithin, Sea salt, Natural aroma.

CONTAINS WHEAT, GLUTEN AND SOY

Energy	416.48 Kcal
Fat	10.56 g 2.64
there of saturated fatty acids	g
Carbohydrates there of sugar	71.50 g 23.05 g
Fibre	7.25 g
Protein	8.86 g
Salt	478.29 mg



Edible stirrer

100x10x3mm | edible | tasty



Perfect fit for a coffee either dine-in or take away, small bites or canapés and more.

This compliments your daily coffee and gets your audiences or customers talking. Low prices, no taste of wood or soggy paper. Also applicable in caterings for small cupcakes or nibble on its own. The minimum shelf life is 12 months.

Application: Coffee, Tea, Hot Chocolate, Milkshakes, and more. Ingredients:

Sorghum flour, wheat protein, brown sugar, Sunflower oil, Wheat flour, Dates extract, rice flour, wheat bran, caramel sugar syrup, cornflour, Tapioca starch, Mungbean flour, Xanthan, Soya lecithin, Salt, Natural aroma.

CONTAINS WHEAT, GLUTEN AND SOY

Nutritional Value

Energy	416.48 Kcal
Fat	10.56 g
there of saturated fatty acids	2.64 g
Carbohydrates	71.50 g
there of sugar	23.05 g
Fibre	7.25 g
Protein	8.86 g
Salt	478.29 mg



100 mm



Edible pixy

85x15x3mm | edible | tasty

Perfect fit for chips, fruits, take-away boxes and more.

This is a flat shaped edible picking tool with tomato ketchup flavour i.e. perfectly fitting to chips or take-away boxes. Small bites, easy to pick. The minimum shelf life is 12 months. Application: Chips, Onion rings, Fruits, Sausages and more

Ingredients:

Sorghum flour, Tomato extract, Wheat protein, Sunflower oil, Wheat flour, Dates extract, Brown sugar, Rice flour, Garlic extract, Onion extract, Wheat bran, Corn flour, Iodized Salt, Tapioca starch, Mung bean flour, Xanthan, Cinnamon, Lemon Juice, Soya lecithin, Paprika extract.

CONTAINS WHEAT, GLUTEN AND SOY

Energy	389 Kcal
Fat	7 g
there of saturated fatty acids	3.15 g
Carbohydrates	70.2 g
there of sugar	17.3 g
Fibre	14.56 g
Protein	11.3 g
Salt	661 mg







Edible spork

140x35x4mm | edible | tasty | sweet | savoury

Perfect fit for noodles, salads, bowls, take-away boxes, and more.

This is a 3D shaped combination of fork and spoon available in a sweet or savoury version. Its delicious taste unfolds when customers read eat and bite into it after usage. A perfect balance of stability and edibility. The minimum shelf life is 12 months.

Application: noodles, salads, bowls, take-away boxes, and more .

CONTAINS WHEAT, GLUTEN AND SOY

	Salt	Sweet
Energy	380.45 Kcal	416.48 Kcal
Fat	2.61 g	10.56 g
there of saturated fatty acids	0.63 g	2.64 g
Carbohydrates	79.14 g	71.50 g
there of sugar	7.34 g	23.05 g
Fibre	8.17 g	7.25 g
Protein	10.1 g	8.86 g
Salt	638.74 mg	478.29 g





Edible bowl - large



Coming Soon

Edible bowl - small





Vanilla/Chocolate - Edible dessert spoon



Coming Soon

Edible straw





Edible Chopsticks



Coming Soon

Edible ice-cream stick





Edible knife



Coming Soon

Edible cups- 110 and 230ml





Corporate customisation

Customise your Edible Cutlery product* according to your company branding and preferences to win the hearts of your target group:

- ★ Characteristic colour
- ★ Individual design or logo
- * Special flavour
- Integration into your product



^{*} T&C apply for all custom orders, increased lead times, and 100% deposit needed, where applicable.

Get in touch

Do you want more information on Edible Cutlery?

- +61 466 828 779
- hello@ediblecutlery.au
- www.ediblecutlery.au (coming soon)
- Edible Cutlery,1/226 Main St, Osborne Park WA 6017,



